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CP06266718
CP02247534
CP06065276
CP14799590
CP15809027
CP02403969
CP02096736
CP06260329
CP22895055
CP22744677
CP02144737
CP26791669
CP02282107
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CP02614374
CP03819570
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CP06782396
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CP00368373
CM04044160
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CP06408782
CP22395509
CP02010067
CP06407409
CP24910406
CP06897247
CP15454082
CP06920810
CP14363338

SEGUNDA CABALLEROS
Nombre

RAMOS RODRIGUEZ, TIMOTEO
BOSA ARRAY, ANTONIO

VERNET ARMAS, ERIC

PEREZ FRANCISCO, JOSE ANGEL
TOLEDO EXPOSITO, JUAN

ROSA VILAR, FCO. JAVIER DE LA
HATEM JAMIL, DERBHA

BIGGS, MICHAEL GEORGE
MARTINEZ MIRANDA, FRANCISCO EFREN
GONZALEZ NAVARRO, RAFAEL
GOLDING FERNANDEZ DE CALEYA,TO
DIETRICH, STEFAN

MUIR, STEVEN

SAMUEL, JOHN

AYMERICH RODRIGUEZ,LORENZO J.
GONZALEZ MARCELINO, ANTONIO JUAN
SANCHEZ JORDAN, FRANCISCO
GNADLINGER, KARL

MORA CARRION, JOSE LUIS

CRIADO DEL PINO, JOSE MANUEL
SAENZ CORTES, DAVID

ROBINSON, PETER

HEIMBAECHER, PETER

FRIAS MORALES, DAVID

ALVAREZ SUAREZ, ANTONIO

PINA MASSACHS, JUAN JOSE

DE MARTINI, STEFANO

GONZALEZ GALVEZ, ALBERTO
MENDOZA ORTIZ, JOSE ANTONIO
REYES DE PAZ, EDUARDO
ANDREWS THOMAS

CODESIDO RODRIGUEZ A., FABIO
CANNEGIETER, ALVIN
MARTIN-FERNANDEZ MARTIN, FERNANDO JAVIER
GENOVART PATTERSON, ANTONIO
OSBORNE COLOGAN, IGNACIO
REYES DE PAZ, ALEJANDRO

MESA NODA MANUEL

COLOGAN MACHADO, TOMAS
GRAU CABRERA, FRED ALEXANDER
BREEN , BRENDAN

ESCOBAR IBANEZ, ASIER
BERMUDEZ IGLESIAS, JUAN CARLOS
PIERI, CESARE

SUAREZ MARTIN, PEDRO
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14 40
10 39
11 38
10 35
15 35
13 34
10 33
10 33
20 33
10 32
13 32
15 32
17 32
10 31
12 31
19 31
11 30
13 30
14 30
15 30
10 29
12 29
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